P12000065691

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



07/26/12--01006--002 **70.00

12 JUL 26 AM 1:49

x 07/27/12

_ ·				
4	COVER	LETTER		ATX1
Florida Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporat P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	tions			
SUBJECT: <u>Pak t</u>	RADERS ENTERPRISES INC. (PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME - MUST INCL	JDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation an	d a check for:	
X \$70.00 Filing Fe	S78.75 ee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	MAGDELINE GONZALEZ CPA			
	8360 WEST FLAGLER STREET, STE	rinted or typed) 206 ddress		
	MIAMI, FL 33144 City,	State & Zip		
	(305) 225-1592 Daytime Te	elephone number		·
	maggiegonzalezcpa@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notif	FLORIDA	
N	NOTE: Please provide the origin	al and one copy of th		

• ••-- •

. . . .

|

PAK TRADERS ENTERPRISES INC.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: PAK TRADERS ENTERPRISES INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address

Mailing address, if different is:

13245 SW 85 LANE MIAMI, FL 33183

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

to transact any and all business permitted under the laws of the United States of America and the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 500 shares of Common stock at \$1.00 par value.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Title: Address:	ALI U. MALIK 13245 SW 85 LANE MIAMI, FL 33183	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title: Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title: Address:		Name and Title: Address:	

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	ALI U. MALIK		
Address:	13245 SW 85	LANE	_
	MIAMI, FL 331	83	-
			•

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

 Name:
 ALI U. MALIK

 Address:
 13245 SW 85 LANE

 MIAMI, FL 33183

2 JUL 26 AM 1: 49

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, / am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

03 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

quired Signature/Incorporator

Date

ATX1